Team Overall Results

Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 5

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Minerva
Indian Valley
Dover

River View

Pleasants County

Shadyside
Sandy Valley
Bellaire
Welty

Average Time Score

00:15:52.26
00:16:41.31
00:17:42.60
00:18:07.16
00:18:16.14
00:18:37.12
00:19:40.42
00:19:44.93
00:19:54.64
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48
74
113
124
129
140
153
166
168

Name
Fairless
Ridgewood
Union Local
Meadowbrook
St. Clairsville
Garaway
Maysville
Indian Creek
Claymont
Malvern
Zanesville
Harrison
Carrollton
Cambridge
Newcomerstown
Massillon

Average Time

Finishers

00:19:38.08
00:18:49.53
00:21:12.73
00:23:30.73
00:23:45.05
00:18:36.37
00:18:40.61
00:17:16.56
00:15:57.52
00:16:13.84
00:16:25.89
00:17:24.09
00:19:45.74
00:22:25.51
00:22:37.71
00:23:55.64
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls -5

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Minerva 00:15:52.26 9 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 385 Tateum Richard 00:14:33.05 1
2 3 384  Addison Keyser 00:14:38.81 3
3 10 393  Charlie Galley 00:15:48.45 9
4 26 383  Bailey Hilliard 00:17:06.47 17
5 27 382 Madison Crawford 00:17:14.55 18
6 32 391  Chloe Carson 00:17:24.19 (22)
7 43 396  Josie Pitts 00:18:18.61 (28)
2 Indian Valley 00:16:41.31 6 74
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 256  Emily Cope 00:15:24.01 5
2 7 263  Bailey Herbert 00:15:29.84 6
3 15 258  Blaire Harshey 00:16:17.02 11
4 29 262  Rowan Harshey 00:17:18.39 20
5 51 261 Bella Green 00:18:57.27 32
6 70 257  Leila Green 00:21:44.19 (45)
3  Dover 00:17:42.60 8 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 154  Bethany Hutchison 00:15:15.23 4
2 14 155 Cassidy McKee 00:16:14.90 10
3 34 160  Aubrie Hindman 00:17:34.37 23
4 56 153  Hailey Huff 00:19:16.84 36
5 62 152  Lilianna Cadle 00:20:11.64 40
6 64 156  Abigail Mendez 00:20:30.71 (42)
7 73 161  Lylliann McCoury 00:22:17.33 47)
4  River View 00:18:07.16 8 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 20 457 Emma Cochran 00:16:52.27 14
2 25 464  Ella West-Blaho 00:17:04.27 16
3 42 459  Marie Maroni 00:18:13.39 27
4 47 463  Charley Reed 00:18:46.01 30
5 58 456  Julia Adams 00:19:39.87 37
6 59 462  Elyse Hoke 00:19:42.22 (38)
7 63 461  Amaya Fisher 00:20:22.51 (41)
5 Pleasants County 00:18:16.14 5 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 410  Avry Bennett 00:14:34.60 2
2 9 413 Mariah Whitlock 00:15:42.37 8
3 54 415  Suni Amos 00:19:04.03 34
4 55 412 Reagan Sturgeon 00:19:09.32 35
5 79 411  Makinsey Jeffers 00:22:50.40 50
6 Shadyside 00:18:37.12 5 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 509 Jaylynne Johnson 00:15:38.54 7
2 35 508 Aylah Albright 00:17:37.20 24
3 39 510 Cameron Kolvek 00:18:01.90 26
4 61 7 Ella Weeks 00:20:07.21 39
5 69 10 Molly Boltz 00:21:40.74 44
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls -5

7  Sandy Valley 00:19:40.42 5 153
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 494  Lucia Meade 00:16:22.77 12
2 19 492  Reagan Adams 00:16:47.48 13
3 52 489  Hailey Smith 00:18:58.73 33
4 68 488 Kate McLeroy 00:20:54.66 43
5 85 493 Rebecca Gamber 00:25:18.45 52
8 Bellaire 00:19:44.93 5 166
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
28 24 Kamdin Snider 00:17:15.75 19
2 30 17 Krayola Blon 00:17:19.39 21
3 46 19 Lexi Fry 00:18:36.65 29
4 77 18 Mattea Brehm 00:22:46.36 48
5 78 20 Addison Peters 00:22:46.51 49
9 Welty 00:19:54.64 6 168
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
21 623  Audrey Rosneck 00:16:52.87 15
2 37 621 Kamri Patterson 00:17:49.59 25
3 50 620 Candace Haskew 00:18:51.59 31
4 72 622  Gabriella Richardson 00:22:10.14 46
5 82 619  Ellie Byers 00:23:49.02 51
6 89 624  Marleny Sebastian Perez 00:30:17.49 (53)
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Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 385  Tateum Richard
2 2 410  Avry Bennett
3 3 384  Addison Keyser
4 0 178  Adelyn Peterson
5 4 154  Bethany Hutchison
6 5 256  Emily Cope
7 6 263  Bailey Herbert
8 7 509 Jaylynne Johnson
9 8 413  Mariah Whitlock
10 9 393  Charlie Galley
11 0 146  Emma McPherson
12 0 543 Morgan Horan
13 0 275  Olivia Maher
14 10 155 Cassidy McKee
15 11 258 Blaire Harshey
16 12 494  Lucia Meade
17 0 639  Miah Wilcox
18 0 308  Olivia Rusnak
19 13 492 Reagan Adams
20 14 457 Emma Cochran
21 15 623  Audrey Rosneck
22 0 433  Layla Moore
23 0 603  Jaime Bolon
24 0 229  Dalana Bove
25 16 464  Ella West-Blaho
26 17 383  Bailey Hilliard
27 18 382 Madison Crawford
28 19 24 Kamdin Snider
29 20 262 Rowan Harshey
30 21 17 Krayola Blon
31 0 210  Aubrie Moss
32 (22) 391  Chloe Carson
33 0 230 Calista Cozart
34 23 160 Aubrie Hindman
35 24 508 Aylah Albright
36 0 605  Samantha Yonak
37 25 621 Kamri Patterson
38 0 340 Layne Pressdee
39 26 510 Cameron Kolvek
40 0 430  Xanya Hasham
41 0 206  Laynee Reneker
42 27 459  Marie Maroni
43 (28) 396  Josie Pitts
44 0 179  Hannah Shoup
45 0 207  Raquel Zimmerman
46 29 19 Lexi Fry
47 30 463 Charley Reed
48 0 338  Bailee Hickman
49 0 394  Eliah Kirkpatrick
50 31 620 Candace Haskew
51 32 261 BellaGreen

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:14:33.05 Minerva
8th 00:14:34.60 Pleasants County
8th 00:14:38.81 Minerva
8th 00:14:54.37 Fairless
8th 00:15:15.23 Dover
8th 00:15:24.01 Indian Valley
7th 00:15:29.84 Indian Valley
7th 00:15:38.54 Shadyside
8th 00:15:42.37 Pleasants County
7th 00:15:48.45 Minerva
7th 00:15:57.52 Claymont
7th 00:16:11.34 St. Clairsville
7th 00:16:13.84 Malvern
8th 00:16:14.90 Dover
8th 00:16:17.02 Indian Valley
7th 00:16:22.77  Sandy Valley
8th 00:16:25.89 Zanesville
8th 00:16:45.56 Maysville
7th 00:16:47.48  Sandy Valley
8th 00:16:52.27 River View
7th 00:16:52.87  Welty
8th 00:16:54.59 Ridgewood
7th 00:17:00.58 Union Local
8th 00:17:03.58 Indian Creek
7th 00:17:04.27 River View
8th 00:17:06.47 Minerva
8th 00:17:14.55 Minerva
7th 00:17:15.75 Bellaire
7th 00:17:18.39 Indian Valley
8th 00:17:19.39 Bellaire
8th 00:17:24.09 Harrison
7th 00:17:24.19 Minerva
8th 00:17:29.55 Indian Creek
7th 00:17:34.37 Dover
7th 00:17:37.20 Shadyside
7th 00:17:48.62 Union Local
8th 00:17:49.59  Welty
7th 00:17:52.81 Meadowbrook
7th 00:18:01.90 Shadyside
8th 00:18:08.37 Ridgewood
7th 00:18:13.39 Garaway
8th 00:18:13.39 River View
7th 00:18:18.61 Minerva
8th 00:18:33.36 Fairless
7th 00:18:33.40 Garaway
8th 00:18:36.65 Bellaire
7th 00:18:46.01 River View
7th 00:18:49.30 Meadowbrook
7th 00:18:50.94 Minerva
8th 00:18:51.59  Welty
7th 00:18:57.27 Indian Valley
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

33

34
35
36

37
(38)

39
40
(41)
(42)

43
44
(45)

46
(47)

489
203
415
412
153
432
456
462
111

152
461
156
183
309
431
488
10

257
604
622
161
392
46

406
18

20

411
545
458
619
305
182
493
601
337
339
624
159
544

Claymont Early Bird - MS Girls - 5

Hailey Smith
Josie Hershberger
Suni Amos
Reagan Sturgeon
Hailey Huff

Rylee Miller

Julia Adams
Elyse Hoke

Allie Bryan

Ella Weeks
Lilianna Cadle
Amaya Fisher
Abigail Mendez
Grace Hollstein
Natalie Temple
Kail Jones

Kate McLeroy
Molly Boltz

Leila Green
Addison Kocher
Gabriella Richardson
Lylliann McCoury
Lydia Galarneau
Joanna Brown
Ariah Gamble
Mattea Brehm
Addison Peters
Makinsey Jeffers
Harper Poe

Shiloh Kinzel

Ellie Byers
Jacqueline Tawschwer
Lillian Highben
Rebecca Gamber
Addison Bolt
Carmen Black
Makenna Huth
Marleny Sebastian Perez
Jasmine Copen
Emmy Mancz

8th
8th
6th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:18:58.73
00:19:02.34
00:19:04.03
00:19:09.32
00:19:16.84
00:19:21.75
00:19:39.87
00:19:42.22
00:19:45.74
00:20:07.21
00:20:11.64
00:20:22.51
00:20:30.71
00:20:31.22
00:20:35.67
00:20:53.40
00:20:54.66
00:21:40.74
00:21:44.19
00:22:00.42
00:22:10.14
00:22:17.33
00:22:17.73
00:22:25.51
00:22:37.71
00:22:46.36
00:22:46.51
00:22:50.40
00:23:31.44
00:23:33.05
00:23:49.02
00:23:55.64
00:24:33.38
00:25:18.45
00:28:01.30
00:28:29.65
00:28:51.16
00:30:17.49
00:31:00.61
00:31:32.36
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Sandy Valley
Garaway

Pleasants County
Pleasants County

Dover
Ridgewood
River View
River View
Carrollton
Shadyside
Dover

River View
Dover
Fairless
Maysville
Ridgewood
Sandy Valley
Shadyside
Indian Valley
Union Local
Welty

Dover
Minerva
Cambridge

Newcomerstown

Bellaire
Bellaire

Pleasants County

St. Clairsville
River View
Welty
Massillon
Fairless
Sandy Valley
Union Local
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
Welty

Dover

St. Clairsville
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