Team Overall Results

Team (Overall Results			non-Scoring Teams		
Place	Name	Average Time	Score	Name	Average Time	Finishers
1	Minerva	00:15:52.26	48	Fairless	00:19:38.08	4
-				Ridgewood	00:18:49.53	4
2	Indian Valley	00:16:41.31	74	Union Local	00:21:12.73	4
3	Dover	00:17:42.60	113	Meadowbrook	00:23:30.73	4
4	River View	00:18:07.16	124	St. Clairsville	00:23:45.05	3
5	Pleasants County	00:18:16.14	129	Garaway	00:18:36.37	3
6	Shadyside	00:18:37.12	140	Maysville	00:18:40.61	2
7	•	00:19:40.42		Indian Creek	00:17:16.56	2
1	Sandy Valley	00:19:40.42	153	Claymont	00:15:57.52	1
8	Bellaire	00:19:44.93	166	Malvern	00:16:13.84	1
9	Welty	00:19:54.64	168	Zanesville	00:16:25.89	1
				Harrison	00:17:24.09	1
				Carrollton	00:19:45.74	1
				Cambridge	00:22:25.51	1

Newcomerstown

Massillon

00:22:37.71

00:23:55.64

1

1

Team Results

	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	
1	Minerva				00:15:52.26	9	48
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	385	Tateum Richard		00:14:33.05	1
	2	3	384	Addison Keyser		00:14:38.81	3
	3	10	393	Charlie Galley		00:15:48.45	9
	4	26	383	Bailey Hilliard		00:17:06.47	17
	5	27	382	Madison Crawford		00:17:14.55	18
	6	32	391	Chloe Carson		00:17:24.19	(22)
	7	43	396	Josie Pitts		00:18:18.61	(28)
2	Indian Valley				00:16:41.31	6	74
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	256	Emily Cope		00:15:24.01	5
	2	7	263	Bailey Herbert		00:15:29.84	6
	3	15	258	Blaire Harshey		00:16:17.02	11
	4	29	262	Rowan Harshey		00:17:18.39	20
	5	51	261	Bella Green		00:18:57.27	32
	6	70	257	Leila Green		00:21:44.19	(45)
3	Dover				00:17:42.60	8	113
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	5	154	Bethany Hutchison		00:15:15.23	4
	2	14	155	Cassidy McKee		00:16:14.90	10
	3	34	160	Aubrie Hindman		00:17:34.37	23
	4	56	153	Hailey Huff		00:19:16.84	36
	5	62	152	Lilianna Cadle		00:20:11.64	40
	6	64	156	Abigail Mendez		00:20:30.71	(42)
	7	73	161	Lylliann McCoury		00:22:17.33	(47)
4	River View				00:18:07.16	8	124
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	20	457	Emma Cochran		00:16:52.27	14
	2	25	464	Ella West-Blaho		00:17:04.27	16
	3	42	459	Marie Maroni		00:18:13.39	27
	4	47	463	Charley Reed		00:18:46.01	30
	5	58	456	Julia Adams		00:19:39.87	37
	6	59	462	Elyse Hoke		00:19:42.22	(38)
	7	63	461	Amaya Fisher		00:20:22.51	(41)
5	Pleasants County				00:18:16.14	5	129
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	410	Avry Bennett		00:14:34.60	2
	2	9	413	Mariah Whitlock		00:15:42.37	8
	3	54	415	Suni Amos		00:19:04.03	34
	4	55	412	Reagan Sturgeon		00:19:09.32	35
	5	79	411	Makinsey Jeffers		00:22:50.40	50
6	Shadyside				00:18:37.12	5	140
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	509	Jaylynne Johnson		00:15:38.54	7
	2	35	508	Aylah Albright		00:17:37.20	24
	- 3	39	510	Cameron Kolvek		00:18:01.90	26
	4	61	7	Ella Weeks		00:20:07.21	39
		-					
	5	69	10	Molly Boltz		00:21:40.74	44

7	Sandy Valley				00:19:40.42	5	153
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	16	494	Lucia Meade		00:16:22.77	12
	2	19	492	Reagan Adams		00:16:47.48	13
	3	52	489	Hailey Smith		00:18:58.73	33
	4	68	488	Kate McLeroy		00:20:54.66	43
	5	85	493	Rebecca Gamber		00:25:18.45	52
8	Bellaire				00:19:44.93	5	166
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	28	24	Kamdin Snider		00:17:15.75	19
	2	30	17	Krayola Blon		00:17:19.39	21
	3	46	19	Lexi Fry		00:18:36.65	29
	4	77	18	Mattea Brehm		00:22:46.36	48
	5	78	20	Addison Peters		00:22:46.51	49
9	Welty				00:19:54.64	6	168
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	21	623	Audrey Rosneck		00:16:52.87	15
	2	37	621	Kamri Patterson		00:17:49.59	25
	3	50	620	Candace Haskew		00:18:51.59	31
	4	72	622	Gabriella Richardson		00:22:10.14	46
	5	82	619	Ellie Byers		00:23:49.02	51
	6	89	624	Marleny Sebastian Perez		00:30:17.49	(53)

Individual Overall Results

marriadai	overail	Resu				
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib#</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Chip Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	385	Tateum Richard	8th	00:14:33.05	Minerva
2	2	410	Avry Bennett	8th	00:14:34.60	Pleasants County
3	3	384	Addison Keyser	8th	00:14:38.81	Minerva
4	0	178	Adelyn Peterson	8th	00:14:54.37	Fairless
5	4	154	Bethany Hutchison	8th	00:15:15.23	Dover
6	5	256	Emily Cope	8th	00:15:24.01	Indian Valley
7	6	263	Bailey Herbert	7th	00:15:29.84	Indian Valley
8	7	509	Jaylynne Johnson	7th	00:15:38.54	Shadyside
9	8	413	Mariah Whitlock	8th	00:15:42.37	Pleasants County
10	9	393	Charlie Galley	7th	00:15:48.45	Minerva
11	0	146	Emma McPherson	7th	00:15:57.52	Claymont
12	0	543	Morgan Horan	7th	00:16:11.34	St. Clairsville
13	0	275	Olivia Maher	7th	00:16:13.84	Malvern
14	10	155	Cassidy McKee	8th	00:16:14.90	Dover
15	11	258	Blaire Harshey	8th	00:16:17.02	Indian Valley
16	12	494	Lucia Meade	7th	00:16:22.77	Sandy Valley
17	0	639	Miah Wilcox	8th	00:16:25.89	Zanesville
18	0	308	Olivia Rusnak	8th	00:16:45.56	Maysville
19	13	492	Reagan Adams	7th	00:16:47.48	Sandy Valley
20	14	457	Emma Cochran	8th	00:16:52.27	River View
21	15	623	Audrey Rosneck	7th	00:16:52.87	Welty
22	0	433	Layla Moore	8th	00:16:54.59	Ridgewood
23	0	603	Jaime Bolon	7th	00:17:00.58	Union Local
24	0	229	Dalana Bove	8th	00:17:03.58	Indian Creek
25	16	464	Ella West-Blaho	7th	00:17:04.27	River View
26	17	383	Bailey Hilliard	8th	00:17:06.47	Minerva
27	18	382	Madison Crawford	8th	00:17:14.55	Minerva
28	19	24	Kamdin Snider	7th	00:17:15.75	Bellaire
29	20	262	Rowan Harshey	7th	00:17:18.39	Indian Valley
30	21	17	Krayola Blon	8th	00:17:19.39	Bellaire
31	0	210	Aubrie Moss	8th	00:17:24.09	Harrison
32	(22)	391	Chloe Carson	7th	00:17:24.19	Minerva
33	0	230	Calista Cozart	8th	00:17:29.55	Indian Creek
34	23	160	Aubrie Hindman	7th	00:17:34.37	Dover
35	24	508	Aylah Albright	7th	00:17:37.20	Shadyside
36	0	605	Samantha Yonak	7th	00:17:48.62	Union Local
37	25	621	Kamri Patterson	8th	00:17:49.59	Welty
38	0	340	Layne Pressdee	7th	00:17:52.81	Meadowbrook
39	26	510	Cameron Kolvek	7th	00:18:01.90	Shadyside
40	0	430	Xanya Hasham	8th	00:18:08.37	Ridgewood
41	0	206	Laynee Reneker	7th	00:18:13.39	Garaway Bixon View
42	27	459	Marie Maroni	8th	00:18:13.39	River View Minerva
43	(28)	396	Josie Pitts	7th	00:18:18.61	
44 45	0	179 207	Hannah Shoup Pagual Zimmarman	8th 7th	00:18:33.36	Fairless
45 46	0	207	Raquel Zimmerman	7th	00:18:33.40	Garaway Ballaira
46 47	29 20	19 162	Lexi Fry Charley Bood	8th 7th	00:18:36.65 00:18:46.01	Bellaire Biver View
47	30	463	Charley Reed	7th	00:18:46.01	River View
48 40	0	338 204	Bailee Hickman	7th 7th	00:18:49.30 00:18:50.04	Meadowbrook Minoruo
49 50	0	394 620	Eliah Kirkpatrick	7th	00:18:50.94	Minerva
50 51	31 22	620 261	Candace Haskew	8th 7th	00:18:51.59 00:18:57.27	Welty Indian Vallov
51	32	261	Bella Green	7th	00:18:57.27	Indian Valley

52	33	489	Hailey Smith	8th	00:18:58.73	Sandy Valley
53	0	203	Josie Hershberger	8th	00:19:02.34	Garaway
54	34	415	Suni Amos	6th	00:19:04.03	Pleasants County
55	35	412	Reagan Sturgeon	8th	00:19:09.32	Pleasants County
56	36	153	Hailey Huff	8th	00:19:16.84	Dover
57	0	432	Rylee Miller	8th	00:19:21.75	Ridgewood
58	37	456	Julia Adams	8th	00:19:39.87	River View
59	(38)	462	Elyse Hoke	7th	00:19:42.22	River View
60	0	111	Allie Bryan	7th	00:19:45.74	Carrollton
61	39	7	Ella Weeks	7th	00:20:07.21	Shadyside
62	40	152	Lilianna Cadle	8th	00:20:11.64	Dover
63	(41)	461	Amaya Fisher	7th	00:20:22.51	River View
64	(42)	156	Abigail Mendez	8th	00:20:30.71	Dover
65	0	183	Grace Hollstein	7th	00:20:31.22	Fairless
66	0	309	Natalie Temple	8th	00:20:35.67	Maysville
67	0	431	Kail Jones	8th	00:20:53.40	Ridgewood
68	43	488	Kate McLeroy	8th	00:20:54.66	Sandy Valley
69	44	10	Molly Boltz	7th	00:21:40.74	Shadyside
70	(45)	257	Leila Green	8th	00:21:44.19	Indian Valley
71	0	604	Addison Kocher	7th	00:22:00.42	Union Local
72	46	622	Gabriella Richardson	8th	00:22:10.14	Welty
73	(47)	161	Lylliann McCoury	7th	00:22:17.33	Dover
74	0	392	Lydia Galarneau	7th	00:22:17.73	Minerva
75	0	46	Joanna Brown	8th	00:22:25.51	Cambridge
76	0	406	Ariah Gamble	8th	00:22:37.71	Newcomerstown
77	48	18	Mattea Brehm	8th	00:22:46.36	Bellaire
78	49	20	Addison Peters	8th	00:22:46.51	Bellaire
79	50	411	Makinsey Jeffers	8th	00:22:50.40	Pleasants County
80	0	545	Harper Poe	7th	00:23:31.44	St. Clairsville
81	0	458	Shiloh Kinzel	8th	00:23:33.05	River View
82	51	619	Ellie Byers	8th	00:23:49.02	Welty
83	0	305	Jacqueline Tawschwer	7th	00:23:55.64	Massillon
84	0	182	Lillian Highben	7th	00:24:33.38	Fairless
85	52	493	Rebecca Gamber	7th	00:25:18.45	Sandy Valley
86	0	601	Addison Bolt	8th	00:28:01.30	Union Local
87	0	337	Carmen Black	7th	00:28:29.65	Meadowbrook
88	0	339	Makenna Huth	7th	00:28:51.16	Meadowbrook
89	(53)	624	Marleny Sebastian Perez	7th	00:30:17.49	Welty
90	0	159	Jasmine Copen	7th	00:31:00.61	Dover
91	0	544	Emmy Mancz	7th	00:31:32.36	St. Clairsville